
$549,900 - 502 Gulf Shore Drive 415, Destin
MLS® #921419

$549,900
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 987 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

ISLANDER CONDO PH 2, Destin, FL

Beautiful Gulf/East Pass views throughout the
unit, a Gulf view master BR, renovated kitchen
& baths & interior laundry rm set this condo
aside from the others! Wake up to a gorgeous
Gulf view & enjoy your morning coffee on your
102 SF balcony while soaking in serene Gulf &
coastal views. After a morning swim in the pool
and/or a pickle ball match, spend the day on
your private beach. Wood look tile flooring,
smooth ceilings & attractive coastal furnishings
provide an updated look. You'll love the newer
kitchen w/updated cabinets, SS appl, granite
counters & large eating bar and the 2
remodeled bathrooms w/newer granite topped
vanities, custom tiled shower & tub/shower
w/custom glass doors. The Islander, a gated
community w/2 pools, gym, pickle ball/tennis
courts, basketball & privatebeach offers
everything you need for a fantastic vacation. 
Located on Holiday Isle, enjoy walking trails to
the Jetties, East Pass and Norriego Point.
Catch the fireworks from your balcony on
Thursday night or jump in the water taxi to the
Destin Harbor for great Restaurants and
Shopping.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® # 921419

Price $549,900

Sold Price $523,500



Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 987

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1984

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style N/A

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 502 Gulf Shore Drive 415

Area 14 - Destin

Subdivision ISLANDER CONDO PH 2

City Destin

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32541

Amenities

Amenities BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Deed Access, Dumpster, Elevators,
Exercise Room, Fishing, Gated Community, Handicap Provisions,
Pavillion/Gazebo, Pickle Ball, Picnic Area, Pool, Tennis, TV Cable, Whirlpool

Utilities Electric, Phone, Public Sewer, Public Water, TV Cable

Has Pool Yes

Pool Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Community

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Floor Tile, Furnished - All, Owner's Closet, Renovated, Split
Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Window Treatment All, Woodwork Painted

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Steel

Exterior Features Balcony, Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground

Construction Steel



School Information

Elementary Destin

Middle Destin

High Destin

Additional Information

Days on Website 407

Date Sold 2023-09-01

HOA Fees 699.00

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Coastal Properties

DISCLAIMER: Information Deemed Reliable but not guaranteed. The information being provided is for consumers'
personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties
consumers may be interested in purchasing.All listings are provided courtesy of the Emerald Coast Association of
Realtors, Copyright2024, All rights reserved.


